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
;ul Estate Wanted 114
HAVE
!
53 Olds
Holiday
PLUS CASH

For house in South Bay or sur-
rounding area.

oo S0 2801
WILL TRADE
My house trailer plus

cash for your equity in
2 or 3 bedroom house.

OS 9-3294

ek (N6 Brokers)
WANTED

2 Bedroom Mouse
Walteria or Torrance

NO BROKERS, PLEASE

FR 8-4595

WILL pay highest cash price for
your 2 or 3 bedroom home. Any
condition or area.
24 hour service
Warren 08 9338

CASH for your property, Call us
before you buy.~ Realtor.
FR 33237

-

Houses« for Rent
(Unfurnished) 116

$110 MONTH .
Harbor City

Large, clean 3.bedroom house.
Service porch and garage. Nice
yard for children.

DA 4-2845

3-BEDRM., separato——sfhiﬁi room,
Availlable March 1. $110,
FA 80166

A A A A A NS
Houses for Rent
(Furnished) 117
AN A A A A
1-BEDROOM nearly new house In
Torrance. Furnished. Fireplace,
garbage disposal. DA 3-6454.

Apartments for Rent
(Unfurnished) 119

Brand New

FREE RENT
TO APRIL IST

¥+ SPACIOUS

¥r 1. AND 2 BEDROOMS

% HEATED POOL

¥r SOUNDPROOF

¥t WALL TO WALL CARPETS

Yr DRAPES

%t MARBLE PULLMANS

Yr SNACK BARS

Yr THERMO HEAT

Yr LARGE CLOSETS

¥ BUILT-INS

¥r INSULATED

% VISITOR'S PARKING

Y+ LEISURE ROOM

Y INDIVIDUAL STORAGE

¥r DEAD-END STREET—
VERY QUIET

% ADULTS

730 W, 214th Street
Mgr. Apt, No. 1

(Only 3 blocks from the new
Harbor General Hospital)

FA 8-7749
NOW LEASING

Newly remodeled and re-

decoratc:! inside and out.

Singles, |, 2 and 3 bed-

rooms. 13 bedrooms have

2 baths.

$45.00 and UE

op-

ing center, park and med-

Adjoining schools,
ical clinic, Laundry facili-

ties, carports. Also furn.|

ished apartments available.

CHILDREN WELCOME
Sheridan Gardens
452 East 231st  TE 4.7278
Waeekdays 8:30 to 5
Sundays 12:00 to 4

$87.50 AND UP
1-2 Bedrooms

Over sized pool, pipedsin music,
Under New
Management
20912 Amie Street
Torrance

BRAND NEW
DUPLEX

2 bedrom, fenced vard, patio,
garbage disposal, snack bar In
kitchen. $100.

CHILDREN WELCOME

DA 6-3164

DELUXE

$74.50 — $89.50
1 AND 2 BEDROOMS
FURNISHED — UNFURNISHED
SPACIOUS—~LUXURY-PRESTIGE
Near College, Schools
Shopring and Golf Course

ROYAL YUKON APTS,

16820 YUKON AVE.
(Between Crenshaw and Prarie)

FOR RENT—UNFURNISHED

SMALL 2-BEDRM.

HOUSE
$85 a Month

25906 Pennsylvania Ave.,
Lomita

DA 6-8100

$70, 1 BEDROOM with dlnlno room.
Central Torrance,
FA 85146

USE PRESS CLASSIFIED ADS for
quick, positive results.
PHONE DA 51518

+ *|

Sunday, February 18

Apartments for Rent

(Unfurnishod) 119
GRACIOUS LIVING
$87.50
Unfurn./Furn, Large deluxe -
bedrm. and 2 bedrm., bulliins,
carpet, drapes, pool, 24647 Penn.
Ave, FR 54970 or DA 50543,

X\p:,;?mcnts for Rent
(Furnishcd) 120

A~~~

Tro ic Isle
New Go|d Medallion
% 34-Unit Apts. %
Deluxe 1 Bedroom
HEATED POOL
Hi-fl music, auiet, fully sound-
proofed, electric celling heat,
thermostat in each room, all
electric kitchen, carpets, drapes.

FURNISHED UTILITIES $145
UNFURNISHED #1158 p

NEAR EL CAMINO COLLEGE
3408 Redondo Bch BI.
Torrance DA 3-8028

MGR, APT, 1

$18.25 WEEK
$69.50 Month
{ Bedroom
Large Clean Rooms
2 Children Welcome
Near School ana Bus

DA 4-2553

1$102.50 AND UP
1-2 Bedrooms

Over sized pool, piped-in musie.
Under New

Management
20912 Amie Street
Torrance

$87.50
Modern 1 Bedroom

Garage, oak floors, furnace and
shower, 1-story with front and
rear entrance. Spacious lawns,
JO-SANDRA GARDEN COURTS
Mor,, 1435 W. 219th St

FA 8-8502

$54.50, BACHELOR apartment, Gar-
bage disposal, thermostat heat.
Utilities paid. FA 0-2688, FR 2-
4489,

1 BEDROOM apt. Close fo dewn-
town Torrance. Upstairs apt.,
private entrance,” utilities

MODERN BACHELOR APT,, dis-
posal, stall shower, men enly.
Close In to shopping and trans.
$79.50 mo. with garages. See at
2222 Torrance Blvd, or call FR 5-
8701,

%60, BACHELOR apt, Pleasant.
Central Lomita. Utilities paid.
DA 5-0076—FR 4-4156.

Room and Board 125
| BEDROOM APT,
930 ARLINGTON AVE.,
DA 92130

AP
Rentals, Miscellaneous 131
g phd AR AN AN A
GARAGE, 3 STALL. INQUIRE
SHELL SERVICE STATION,
LOMITA AND WESTERN
WAREHOUSE SPACE for rent. 1800
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